
  

17255 SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY 452 · UMATILLA · FLORIDA · 32784 

 

 

 

WILD GOOSE FARMS, LLC 

ORDER 
YOUR 
BLUES 
TODAY 
2020 PRICING 

 

QUANTITY 

50 CELL 

FIELD 

READY 

LINER 

 

QUART 

1  

GALLON 

 
1 – 1,000 

 
$1.90 

 
$2.75 

 
$3.60 

 
1,001 – 5,000 

 
$1.70 

 
$2.50 

 
$3.30 

 
5,001 – 10,000 

 
$1.50 

 
$2.25 

 
$3.00 

 
10,001 + 

 
$1.40 

 
$2.10 

 
$2.80 

Prices do not include $0.30 / Per Plant Patent Fee 
  

CONTACT US 
WILDGOOSEFARMS.NET 

352-427-8136 

John@WildGooseFarms.Net 
  


