

ORDER YOUR BLUES TODAY

2020 PRICING

QUANTITY	50 CELL FIELD READY LINER	QUART	1 GALLON
1 – 1,000	\$1.90	\$2.75	\$3.60
1,001 – 5,000	\$1.70	\$2.50	\$3.30
5,001 – 10,000	\$1.50	\$2.25	\$3.00
10,001 +	\$1.40	\$2.10	\$2.80
Prices do not include \$0.30 / Per Plant Patent Fee			

CONTACT US

WILDGOOSEFARMS.NET

352-427-8136 John@WildGooseFarms.Net





